
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

11 

97 

41 

G7 

28 

19 

96 

46 

G21 

Name 

Troy BUDE 

Maximilian KAPPLER 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Tim GEORGI 

Lukas FRANKE 

Sophia LIEBSCHNER 

Philippe CAVEGN 

Maggy SPAHN 

Luise REIßIG 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

0.103 

0.467 

0.511 

0.819 

39.993 

47.632 

1:31.769 

1 Runde 

Gap 

0.103 

0.364 

0.044 

0.308 

39.174 

7.639 

44.137 

1 Runde 

Best Tm 

1:43.109 

1:43.184 

1:42.930 

1:43.376 

1:43.177 

1:50.269 

1:51.178 

1:57.795 

1:56.184 

In Lap 

5 

4 

4 

5 

4 

5 

5 

2 

4 

Points 

12,5 

10 

8 

0 

6,5 

5,5 

5 

4,5 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Bemerkungen 
No Restart 

Margin of Victory 

0.103 

Avg. Speed 

130,842 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.930 

Best Speed 

133,081 

Best Lap by 

41 - Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Gedruckt: 30.07.2017 09:59:45 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Reiner Lippold D/GER 

Sportkommissar/steward Stefan Beck D/GER 
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Genehmigungsnummer: S-03/17 , EMN 10/374 , IMN 191/97

Published time:

IDM Schleiz 

IDM Supersport 300 

1. Race  

Rennen (12 Runden) started at 9:34:26 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 

30.07.2017 09:35 


